
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2018 Preferred Vendors  
 

 

BAKERIES 
Edibles Incredible (Alan) 

703.709.8200  

ediblesincredible.com  

alan@ediblesincredible.com 

 

Alexandria Cupcake (Adnan) 

703.299.9099  

alexandriacupcake.com  

adnan@alexandriacupcake.com 

 

Alexandria Pastry Shop (Jessica) 

703-578-4144  

alexandriapastry.com  

info@alexandriapastry.com 

 

CakeFest Sugar Art 

703.595.7849 

cakefestemail@Spenc.org 

 

 

FORMAL WEAR 
Fabulous Frocks Bridal (Skyy)  

703.683.2306 

fabulousfrocksbridal.com 

Alexandria@Fabulousfrocksbridal.com 

 

Ellie’s Bridal (Susana/Emily)  

703.683.8697 

elliesbridal.com  

info@elliesbridal.com 



 

 

Katherine’s Bridal (Katherine)  

703.370,8922  

katherinesbridalboutique.com 

 

 

EVENT PLANNERS  

Event Details by Edelina  

571.375.6536 

eventdetailsbyedelina.com  

edelina@eventdetailsbyedelina.com 

 

 

 

FAVORS/GIFTS 
 

Unique Jewelry, Accessories & 

Creations Queen Bee Designs 

(Alison) 

703.329.6768  

www.queenbeesdesign.com 

 

Art Gallery and Boutique 

Local Colour  

571.317.7317  

localcolouroldtown@gmail.com 

 

Fleurir Chocolates 

703.838.9055  

fleurirchocolates.com  

info@fleurirchocolates.com 

 

Bluprint Chocolatiers 

703.518.3065 

info@bluprintchocolatiers.com 

 

 

FLORISTS 
Free Spirit Floral (Mary Beth) 

571.271.3962  

freespiritfloral.com  

info@freespiritfloral.com 

 

 



 

 

Helen Olivia Flowers (Rachel) 

703.548.2848 

 helenoliviaflowers.com  

rachel@helenolivia.com 

 

 

HOTELS 
Residence Inn Alexandria/Mill Rd 

(Latrice) 

703.341.1177 

marriott.com/wasra-residence-inn-

alexandria-old-town-south-at-carlyle 

Latrice.Burton@marriott.com 

 

Holiday Inn (Cherry)  

571-366-7653 

holidayinn.com/carlyleva  

cherry@hialexandriahotel.com 

 

Westin Alexandria (Demetra)  

703.253-8628 

westin.com/Alexandria  

demetra.milladge@westin.com 

 

 

 

 

 

BEAUTY & WELL-BEING 
Simply Unique Makeup (Kimberly) 

240.200.2004 (Kimberly)  

simplyuniquemakeup.com  

kimberly@simplyuniquemakeup.com 

 

Belle View Massage Therapy & Wellness Center (Patrice) 

703.203.3934  

belleviewmassagetherapy.com  

contact@belleviewmassagetherapy.com 

 

Salon de ZEN 

703.549.1400 

salondezen.com 

info@salondezen.com 



 

 

MISCELLANEOUS 
Befitted (Michelle) 

202-780-7619 

GetBeFitted.com  

contact@getbefiited.com 

 

Gadsby’s Tavern (Tricia) 

703.548.1288  

gadsbystavernrestaurant.com  

tvayo@gadsbystavernrestaurant.com 

 

Karen Gray Interfaith Minister (Karen) 

202.744.5771 

karengray.com 

Karen@karengray.com 

 

Cortez Cigars (Celina) 

301.587.5887 

cortezcigarsdc.com 

 

 

MUSIC 
Belt it Out Productions - DJ (Darin) 

703.655.1614 

beltitoutproductions.com  

beltitoutproductions@gmail.com 

 

 

Satin Doll Jazz Trio (Fred)  

301.588.3504 

satindolltrio.com  

satindolltrio@yahoo.com 

 

BroadSound Band (Aaron)  

703.629.6607 

broadsoundband.com  

broadsoundband@gmail.com 

 

Logan Sound – DJ (Andrew)  

571.277.8715 

djandrewlogan.com  

andrew@logansound.com 

 



 

 

DC Fusion (Chris) 

202.387.2675 

chrisgrassomusic.com 

 

Live Acoustic Entertainment (Jocelyn) 

757.784.0084 

solo@jocelynoldham.com 

 

String Quartet of Northern Virginia 

703.473.8986  

stringquartetofnorthernvirginia.com  

stringquartetnova@gmail.com 

 

 

PARTY RENTALS 
DC Rentals 

703.675.4767 (Liz) 

dcrentals.com 

lwaylan@dcrental.com 

 

A Grand Event Party Rental (Wes) (Wedding Tents) 

301.231.8360 

4agrandevent.com  

info@4agrandevent.com 

 

 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 
Labrozzi Studios (Annette) 

703.909.8599 

labrozzistudios.com  

annette@labrozzistudios.com 

 

Petronello Photography (Phyllis) 

703.731.7789  

petronellophotography.com  

phyllis.petronello4@gmail.com 

 

Laughing Hat Photo Booth 

(Seth)  

844-202-1922 

thelaughinghat.com  

seth@thelaughinghat.com 

 



 

 

VIDEOGRAPHER  
Video Express Productions (Julie)  

703.836.7626 

videoexpresspro.com  

julie@videoexpresspro.com 

 

 

TRANSPORTATION 
Historic Tours of America (Abe) 

Old Town Trolley Tours 

202.832.9800 x226 

historictours.com  

aburgos@historictours.com 

 

Regal Limousine 

703.440.3651 

regallimousine.com 

regal111@verizon.net 

 

Sunny’s Limo 

703.845.8282 

sunnylimo.com 


